1512nm high power single mode DFB laser
20mW (TO39 package NH3 detection)
 Product Description
With optimized optical properties, the 1512nm single-mode DFB is ideal for
demanding sensing system applications. The innovative chip design has
suppressed high-order longitudinal and transverse modes while providing
linear polarization stability. The laser has high output power, narrow
linewidth and good consistency and is currently favored by domestic

Pin definition
With TEC pin configuration
Ordering Information
MP-DFB-□□□□-☆-A8▽-TO5
□□□□：wavelength
0760：760nm
1270：1270nm
1532：1532nm
1392：1392nm
1512：1512nm
1567: 1567nm
*****
1653.7: 1653.7nm
☆：output power
A：10mW
B：20mW
▽：wavelength tolerance
1：±1nm